
15 (Neptunring) - Seebad Wendorf - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Seebad Wendorf - (Neptunring)

Fahrtnummer 101 103 105 107 109 113 115 207 209 223 225 227 229 231

Haltestellen Fr Fr 

21.22 21.23 21.0

23.22 23.23 23.0

24.22 24.23 24.0

25.22 25.23 25.0

26.22 26.23 26.0

27.22 27.23 27.0

29.22 29.23 29.0

30.22 30.23 30.0

03.4 58.4 36.5 53.5 18.6 38.6 53.17 31.18 31.20 31.21 31.22 31.23 31.0

04.4 59.4 37.5 55.5 20.6 40.6 55.17 32.18 32.20 32.21 32.22 32.23 32.0

05.4 00.5 38.5 57.5 22.6 42.6 57.17 33.18 33.20 33.21 33.22 33.23 33.0

06.4 01.5 39.5 59.5 24.6 44.6 59.17 34.18 34.20 34.21 34.22 34.23 34.0

07.4 02.5 40.5 01.6 26.6 46.6 01.18 35.18 35.20 35.21 35.22 35.23 35.0

09.4 04.5 42.5 03.6 28.6 48.6 03.18 37.18 37.20 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0

10.4 05.5 43.5 04.6 29.6 49.6 04.18 38.18 38.20 38.21 38.22 38.23 38.0

12.4 07.5 45.5 06.6 31.6 51.6 06.18 40.18 40.20 40.21 40.22 40.23 40.0

13.4 08.5 46.5 08.6 33.6 53.6 08.18 41.18 41.20 41.21 41.22 41.23 41.0

15.4 10.5 48.5 10.6 35.6 55.6 10.18 43.18 43.20 43.21 43.22 43.23 43.0

17.4 12.5 50.5 13.6 38.6 58.6 13.18 45.18 45.20 45.21 45.22 45.23 45.0

18.4 13.5 51.5 14.6 39.6 59.6 14.18 46.18 46.20 46.21 46.22 46.23 46.0

20.4 15.5 53.5 17.6 42.6 02.7 alle 17.18 48.18 alle 48.20 48.21 48.22 48.23 48.0

21.4 16.5 54.5 18.6 43.6 03.7 15 18.18 49.18 30 49.20 49.21 49.22 49.23 49.0

22.4 17.5 55.5 20.6 45.6 05.7 Min. 20.18 50.18 Min. 50.20 50.21 50.22 50.23 50.0

24.4 19.5 57.5 23.6 48.6 08.7 23.18 52.18 52.20 52.21 52.22 52.23 52.0

25.4 20.5 58.5 25.6 50.6 10.7 25.18 53.18 53.20 53.21 53.22 53.23 53.0

26.4 21.5 59.5 27.6 52.6 12.7 27.18 54.18 54.20 54.21 54.22 54.23 54.0

28.4 23.5 01.6 29.6 54.6 14.7 29.18 56.18 56.20 56.21 56.22 56.23 56.0

54.3 29.4 24.5 02.6 31.6 56.6 16.7 31.18 57.18 57.20 57.21 57.22 57.23 57.0

55.3 30.4 25.5 03.6 33.6 58.6 18.7 33.18 58.18 58.20 58.21 58.22 58.23 58.0

56.3 31.4 26.5 04.6 34.6 59.6 19.7 34.18 59.18 59.20 59.21 59.22 59.23 59.0

58.3 33.4 28.5 06.6 36.6 01.7 21.7 36.18 01.19 01.21 01.22 01.23 01.0 01.1

59.3 34.4 29.5 07.6 38.6 03.7 23.7 38.18 02.19 02.21 02.22 02.23 02.0 02.1

00.4 35.4 30.5 08.6 39.6 04.7 24.7 39.18 03.19 03.21 03.22 03.23 03.0 03.1

01.4 36.4 31.5 09.6 40.6 05.7 25.7 40.18 04.19 04.21 04.22 04.23 04.0 04.1

05.22 05.23 05.0 05.1

02.4 37.4 32.5 10.6 41.6 06.7 26.7 41.18 05.19 05.21

06.22 06.23 06.0 06.1

07.22 07.23 07.0 07.1

09.22 09.23 09.0 09.1

10.22 10.23 10.0 10.1

11.22 11.23 11.0 11.1

12.22 12.23 12.0 12.1

13.22 13.23 13.0 13.1

15.22 15.23 15.0 15.1

Montag - Freitag

abNeptunring

Ostseeblick

Nixenring

Hinter Wendorf

Am Klingenberg

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Platz des Friedens

R.-Wagner-Straße

Lübsche Burg

Werftstraße

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Werftstraße

Lübsche Burg

R.-Wagner-Straße

Platz des Friedens

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Am Klingenberg

Hinter Wendorf

Nixenring

Ostseeblick

anNeptunring

Erläuterungen :
Fr = an Freitagen



15 (Neptunring) - Seebad Wendorf - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Seebad Wendorf - (Neptunring)

Fahrtnummer 109 119 127 199 203 211 217 223 225 227 229 231

Haltestellen

21.22 21.23 21.0

23.22 23.23 23.0

24.22 24.23 24.0

25.22 25.23 25.0

26.22 26.23 26.0

27.22 27.23 27.0

29.22 29.23 29.0

30.22 30.23 30.0

01.6 01.7 53.7 53.16 23.17 23.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 31.22 31.23 31.0

02.6 02.7 55.7 55.16 25.17 25.18 32.19 32.20 32.21 32.22 32.23 32.0

03.6 03.7 57.7 57.16 27.17 27.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 33.22 33.23 33.0

04.6 04.7 59.7 59.16 29.17 29.18 34.19 34.20 34.21 34.22 34.23 34.0

05.6 05.7 01.8 01.17 31.17 31.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 35.22 35.23 35.0

07.6 07.7 03.8 03.17 33.17 33.18 37.19 37.20 37.21 37.22 37.23 37.0

08.6 08.7 04.8 alle 04.17 34.17 34.18 38.19 38.20 38.21 38.22 38.23 38.0

10.6 10.7 06.8 30 06.17 36.17 36.18 40.19 40.20 40.21 40.22 40.23 40.0

11.6 11.7 08.8 Min. 08.17 38.17 38.18 41.19 41.20 41.21 41.22 41.23 41.0

13.6 13.7 10.8 10.17 40.17 40.18 43.19 43.20 43.21 43.22 43.23 43.0

15.6 15.7 13.8 13.17 43.17 43.18 45.19 45.20 45.21 45.22 45.23 45.0

16.6 16.7 14.8 14.17 44.17 44.18 46.19 46.20 46.21 46.22 46.23 46.0

18.6 18.7 17.8 17.17 47.17 47.18 48.19 48.20 48.21 48.22 48.23 48.0

19.6 19.7 18.8 18.17 48.17 48.18 49.19 49.20 49.21 49.22 49.23 49.0

20.6 20.7 20.8 20.17 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 50.21 50.22 50.23 50.0

abnach An der Westtangente - 14 22.6 22.7 22.8 alle 22.17 52.18 52.19 52.20 52.21

abnach Dammhusen Gartenstadt - 14 60 52.22 52.23 52.0

anvon Dammhusen Gartenstadt 14 20.6 20.7 20.8 Min. 20.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 50.21 50.22 50.23 50.0

22.6 22.7 23.8 23.17 53.17 53.18 52.19 52.20 52.21 52.22 52.23 52.0

23.6 23.7 25.8 25.17 55.17 55.18 53.19 53.20 53.21 53.22 53.23 53.0

24.6 24.7 27.8 27.17 57.17 57.18 54.19 54.20 54.21 54.22 54.23 54.0

26.6 26.7 29.8 29.17 59.17 59.18 56.19 56.20 56.21 56.22 56.23 56.0

27.6 27.7 31.8 31.17 01.18 01.19 57.19 57.20 57.21 57.22 57.23 57.0

28.6 28.7 33.8 alle 33.17 03.18 03.19 58.19 58.20 58.21 58.22 58.23 58.0

29.6 29.7 34.8 30 34.17 04.18 04.19 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22 59.23 59.0

31.6 31.7 36.8 Min. 36.17 06.18 06.19 01.20 01.21 01.22 01.23 01.0 01.1

32.6 32.7 38.8 38.17 08.18 08.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.23 02.0 02.1

33.6 33.7 39.8 39.17 09.18 09.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 03.23 03.0 03.1

34.6 34.7 40.8 40.17 10.18 10.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 04.23 04.0 04.1

05.22 05.23 05.0 05.1

35.6 35.7 41.8 41.17 11.18 11.19 05.20 05.21

06.22 06.23 06.0 06.1

07.22 07.23 07.0 07.1

09.22 09.23 09.0 09.1

10.22 10.23 10.0 10.1

11.22 11.23 11.0 11.1

12.22 12.23 12.0 12.1

13.22 13.23 13.0 13.1

15.22 15.23 15.0 15.1

Samstag

abNeptunring

Ostseeblick

Nixenring

Hinter Wendorf

Am Klingenberg

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Platz des Friedens

R.-Wagner-Straße

Lübsche Burg

Werftstraße

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Werftstraße

Lübsche Burg

R.-Wagner-Straße

Platz des Friedens

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Am Klingenberg

Hinter Wendorf

Nixenring

Ostseeblick

anNeptunring



15 (Neptunring) - Seebad Wendorf - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Seebad Wendorf - (Neptunring)

Fahrtnummer 119 127 135 191 195 203 211 217 221

Haltestellen

21.20

23.20

24.20

25.20

26.20

27.20

29.20

30.20

01.7 53.7 53.8 53.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 31.19 31.20

02.7 55.7 55.8 55.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 32.19 32.20

03.7 57.7 57.8 57.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 33.19 33.20

04.7 59.7 59.8 59.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 34.19 34.20

05.7 01.8 01.9 01.16 31.16 31.17 31.18 35.19 35.20

07.7 03.8 03.9 03.16 33.16 33.17 33.18 37.19 37.20

08.7 04.8 04.9 alle 04.16 34.16 34.17 34.18 38.19 38.20

10.7 06.8 06.9 30 06.16 36.16 36.17 36.18 40.19 40.20

11.7 08.8 08.9 Min. 08.16 38.16 38.17 38.18 41.19 41.20

13.7 10.8 10.9 10.16 40.16 40.17 40.18 43.19 43.20

15.7 13.8 13.9 13.16 43.16 43.17 43.18 45.19 45.20

16.7 14.8 14.9 14.16 44.16 44.17 44.18 46.19 46.20

18.7 17.8 17.9 17.16 47.16 47.17 47.18 48.19 48.20

19.7 18.8 18.9 18.16 48.16 48.17 48.18 49.19 49.20

20.7 20.8 20.9 20.16 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20

abnach An der Westtangente - 14 22.7 22.8 22.9 a.60 22.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20

anvon An der Westtangente - 14 20.7 20.8 20.9 Min. 20.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20

22.7 23.8 23.9 23.16 53.16 53.17 53.18 52.19 52.20

23.7 25.8 25.9 25.16 55.16 55.17 55.18 53.19 53.20

24.7 27.8 27.9 27.16 57.16 57.17 57.18 54.19 54.20

26.7 29.8 29.9 29.16 59.16 59.17 59.18 56.19 56.20

27.7 31.8 31.9 31.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 57.19 57.20

28.7 33.8 33.9 alle 33.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 58.19 58.20

29.7 34.8 34.9 30 34.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 59.19 59.20

31.7 36.8 36.9 Min. 36.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 01.20 01.21

32.7 38.8 38.9 38.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 02.20 02.21

33.7 39.8 39.9 39.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 03.20 03.21

34.7 40.8 40.9 40.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 04.20 04.21

05.20 05.21

35.7 41.8 41.9 41.16 11.17 11.18 11.19

06.20 06.21

07.20 07.21

09.20 09.21

10.20 10.21

11.20 11.21

12.20 12.21

13.20 13.21

15.20 15.21

Sonn- und Feiertag

abNeptunring

Ostseeblick

Nixenring

Hinter Wendorf

Am Klingenberg

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Platz des Friedens

R.-Wagner-Straße

Lübsche Burg

Werftstraße

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Werftstraße

Lübsche Burg

R.-Wagner-Straße

Platz des Friedens

Liselotte-Herrmann-Str.

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Seeblick

Seebad Wendorf

Seebad Wendorf

Seeblick

Erwin-Fischer-Str.

Bruno-Tesch-Straße

Am Klingenberg

Hinter Wendorf

Nixenring

Ostseeblick

anNeptunring
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